
Wk Date Day 08-09 09-10 10-11 11-12 12-01 01-02 02-03 03-04 04-05 05-06 06-07 07-08 08-09

25.03.2024 Mon

26.03.2024 Tue

27.03.2024 Wed

28.03.2024 Thr

29.03.2024 Fri

30.03.2024 Sat

31.03.2024 Sun

01.04.2024 Mon

02.04.2024 Tue

03.04.2024 Wed

04.04.2024 Thr

05.04.2024 Fri

06.04.2024 Sat

07.04.2024 Sun

08.04.2024 Mon

09.04.2024 Tue

10.04.2024 Wed

11.04.2024 Thr

12.04.2024 Fri

13.04.2024 Sat

14.04.2024 Sun

15.04.2024 Mon

16.04.2024 Tue

17.04.2024 Wed

18.04.2024 Thr

19.04.2024 Fri

20.04.2024 Sat

21.04.2024 Sun

22.04.2024 Mon

23.04.2024 Tue

24.04.2024 Wed

25.04.2024 Thr

26.04.2024 Fri

27.04.2024 Sat

28.04.2024 Sun

29.04.2024 Mon

30.04.2024 Tue

01.05.2024 Wed

02.05.2024 Thr

03.05.2024 Fri

04.05.2024 Sat

05.05.2024 Sun

06.05.2024 Mon

07.05.2024 Tue

08.05.2024 Wed

09.05.2024 Thr

10.05.2024 Fri

11.05.2024 Sat

12.05.2024 Sun

13.05.2024 Mon

14.05.2024 Tue

15.05.2024 Wed

16.05.2024 Thr

17.05.2024 Fri

18.05.2024 Sat

19.05.2024 Sun

20.05.2024 Mon

21.05.2024 Tue

22.05.2024 Wed

23.05.2024 Thr

24.05.2024 Fri

25.05.2024 Sat

26.05.2024 Sun

27.05.2024 Mon

28.05.2024 Tue

29.05.2024 Wed

30.05.2024 Thr

31.05.2024 Fri

01.06.2024 Sat

02.06.2024 Sun

03.06.2024 Mon

04.06.2024 Tue

05.06.2024 Wed

06.06.2024 Thr

07.06.2024 Fri

08.06.2024 Sat

09.06.2024 Sun

10.06.2024 Mon

11.06.2024 Tue

12.06.2024 Wed

13.06.2024 Thr

14.06.2024 Fri

15.06.2024 Sat

16.06.2024 Sun

17.06.2024 Mon

18.06.2024 Tue

19.06.2024 Wed

20.06.2024 Thr

21.06.2024 Fri

22.06.2024 Sat

23.06.2024 Sun

24.06.2024 Mon

25.06.2024 Tue

26.06.2024 Wed

27.06.2024 Thr

28.06.2024 Fri

29.06.2024 Sat

30.06.2024 Sun

01.07.2024 Mon

02.07.2024 Tue

03.07.2024 Wed

04.07.2024 Thr

05.07.2024 Fri

06.07.2024 Sat

07.07.2024 Sun

08.07.2024 Mon

09.07.2024 Tue

10.07.2024 Wed

11.07.2024 Thr

12.07.2024 Fri

13.07.2024 Sat

14.07.2024 Sun

15.07.2024 Mon

16.07.2024 Tue

17.07.2024 Wed

18.07.2024 Thr

19.07.2024 Fri

20.07.2024 Sat

21.07.2024 Sun

22.07.2024 Mon

23.07.2024 Tue

24.07.2024 Wed

25.07.2024 Thr

26.07.2024 Fri

27.07.2024 Sat

28.07.2024 Sun

29.07.2024 Mon

30.07.2024 Tue

31.07.2024 Wed

01.08.2024 Thr

02.08.2024 Fri

03.08.2024 Sat

04.08.2024 Sun
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6
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8
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13

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC513/KSH60202-ZR

GPC513/KSH60202-MHH

GPC513/KSH60202-ZR

GPC513/KSH60202-MHH

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC503/KSH60203-AYN

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

GCN507/KSM60103-AIA

GCN507/KSM60103-MHS

GCN507/KSM60103-FZ

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

State Holiday: Nuzul Al-Quran

GPC513/KSH60202-MTK

Dr. Ahmad Tarmizi Che Has (ATCH)

Dr. Hafidah Umar (HU)

Exam Week

National Holiday: Wesak Day

State Holiday: Arafat Day

State Holiday: Awal Muharram

National Holiday: Eidul-Fitri**

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

18

Program level

Intermediate Psychometric

Adults Psychological Assessment

Research Methodology and Protocol Development in Clinical Psychology

GCN507/KSM60103-FZ

GPC504/KSA60103-FR

Mid Semester Break

Dr. Aroyewun-olaleye (AYN)

List of Lecturers

Dr. Mohamed Faiz Mohamed Mustafar (FM)

Dr. Mohd Faizal Mohd Zulkifly (FZ)

Dr. Fatanah Ramlee (FR)

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Tahir Khalily (MTK)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Muhammad Hafiz Hanafi (MHH)

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hazalizah Hamzah (HH)

Dr. Mohd Zulkifli Abdul Rahim (ZR)

Rehabilitation Psychology

Code

GPC503/KSH60203

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GCN507/KSM60103-HU

GCN507/KSM60103-NFM

National Holiday: Agong's Birthday***

12

13

14

15

16

17

9

10

11

Master of Psychology (Clinical)
USM-UPSI Integrated Psychology Programme

Semester 2, 2023/2024

Schedule

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

Public Holiday: Labour Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

GPC506/KSA60203-NFM

GPC513/KSH60202-FZ

GPC513/KSH60202-FZ

GPC513/KSH60202-FZ

GCN507/KSM60103-FZ

GCN507/KSM60103-FZ

GCN507/KSM60103-ATCH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

8

7

Dr. Aini Ismafairus Abd Hamid (AIH)

Dr. Mohd Harizal Senik@Nawi (MHS)

Revision Week

State Holiday: Eidul-Adha

Public Holiday: Eidul-Adha

GPC512/KSY60102-FM

Master

Course

Psychological Intervention 2

Children Psychological Assessment

Neuropsychological Disorders and Assessment

GPC504/KSA60103

GPC505/KSM60203

GPC506/KSA60203

GCN507/KSM60103

GPC512/KSY60102

GPC513/KSH60202

Dr. Nor Firdous Mohamed (NFM)

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

GPC505/KSM60203-HH

19


